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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Kings of the North

NOT GONNA HAPPEN

Average Joe's

Show Me Your TD's

East Mississippi community college
Dante's Inferno Il

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Kings of the North

East Mississippi community college
Organ Grinders
Breaking Balls

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Rambo Warriors
Dante's Inferno Il
Average Joe's

Leaping Gnomes
Show Me Your TD's
Windy City Warriors
Breaking Balls

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Average Joe's
Breaking Balls

Show Me Your TD's
Dante's Inferno Il
Show Me Your TD's
Kings of the North
Organ Grinders
Rambo Warriors

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Windy City Warriors
Why So Serious
Leaping Gnomes

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Average Joe's

East Mississippi community college
Windy City Warriors
Rambo Warriors
Dante's Inferno Il
Breaking Balls

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Show Me Your TD's
Dante's Inferno Il
Organ Grinders

Kings of the North
Kings of the North

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Kings of the North

Dante's Inferno Il

Organ Grinders

East Mississippi community college
NOT GONNA HAPPEN

165.35
171.05
130.25
178.35
149.60
155.50

128.15
164.40
123.95
162.55
158.90
138.70
113.30
155.20

88.40
189.20
137.40
162.55

156.55
147.25
123.80
190.70
123.80
132.35
128.60
171.00
165.30
151.55
214.05
173.20

109.00
122.50
159.85
106.65
114.85
152.90
149.90
122.20
114.85
172.65
205.70
205.70

137.80
184.75
124.65
147.10
106.85

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Organ Grinders
Why So Serious
Leaping Gnomes
Breaking Balls
Rambo Warriors
Windy City Warriors

Average Joe's

Kings of the North

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Organ Grinders
Leaping Gnomes

Why So Serious

Why So Serious

East Mississippi community college
Rambo Warriors
Dante's Inferno Il

Show Me Your TD's
Windy City Warriors

Dante's Inferno Il

Leaping Gnomes

Rambo Warriors

Breaking Balls

Kings of the North

East Mississippi community college
Windy City Warriors

Organ Grinders

Average Joe's

NOT GONNA HAPPEN

East Mississippi community college
Why So Serious

Breaking Balls

Show Me Your TD's
Leaping Gnomes
Average Joe's

Why So Serious

Why So Serious

East Mississippi community college
NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Organ Grinders
Leaping Gnomes
Windy City Warriors
Rambo Warriors

Breaking Balls
Kings of the North
Rambo Warriors
Organ Grinders
Average Joe's

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

121.35
123.75
134.70
173.25
118.20
209.35

155.20
128.15
158.90
123.95

88.40
159.65
159.65
164.40
138.70
113.30
189.20
137.40

190.70
173.20
171.00
147.25
132.35
121.50
151.55
128.60
156.55
165.30
121.50
214.05

152.90
122.20
136.45
109.00
143.45
143.45
122.50
149.90
172.65
136.45
159.85
106.65

113.70
137.80
103.00
124.65
134.35
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Rambo Warriors
Why So Serious
Windy City Warriors
Average Joe's
Show Me Your TD's
Breaking Balls
Dante's Inferno Il

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Kings of the North
Organ Grinders

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Why So Serious
Average Joe's

Leaping Gnomes
Breaking Balls

Show Me Your TD's
East Mississippi community college
Dante's Inferno Il
Rambo Warriors

Windy City Warriors

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Average Joe's

Kings of the North
Organ Grinders

Windy City Warriors
NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Leaping Gnomes

Why So Serious

East Mississippi community college
Dante's Inferno Il
Windy City Warriors
Show Me Your TD's
Rambo Warriors

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Kings of the North
Rambo Warriors

Organ Grinders

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Breaking Balls
Average Joe's

Windy City Warriors
Leaping Gnomes
Windy City Warriors
East Mississippi community college
Show Me Your TD's
Dante's Inferno Il

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Leaping Gnomes
Kings of the North
Organ Grinders
Dante's Inferno Il

NOT GONNA HAPPEN

103.00
158.10
206.40
134.35
151.50
113.70
184.75

123.25

94.50
128.35
125.20
131.30
138.45
131.10
155.95
152.35
137.55
150.45
143.35

145.60
167.50
118.90
198.05
108.55
130.30
184.40
152.85

93.20
198.05
157.35
114.50

157.85
150.35
123.55
121.30
173.30

99.05
143.90
129.60
143.90
130.35
143.75
130.20

141.85
135.80
126.80
148.85
132.20

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

NOT GONNA HAPPEN

Leaping Gnomes

Why So Serious

Show Me Your TD's

Windy City Warriors

East Mississippi community college
Leaping Gnomes

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Why So Serious

Organ Grinders

Kings of the North
Show Me Your TD's
Breaking Balls
Average Joe's

Leaping Gnomes
Dante's Inferno Il
Rambo Warriors

Windy City Warriors
East Mississippi community college

Kings of the North
Leaping Gnomes
Breaking Balls

Organ Grinders

East Mississippi community college
NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Show Me Your TD's
Why So Serious
Average Joe's

Dante's Inferno Il
Rambo Warriors
Breaking Balls

Organ Grinders

Kings of the North
Average Joe's

Why So Serious

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Why So Serious
Breaking Balls

East Mississippi community college
Leaping Gnomes
Show Me Your TD's
Dante's Inferno Il
Rambo Warriors

Kings of the North

Breaking Balls

East Mississippi community college
Organ Grinders

Show Me Your TD's

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

106.85
123.40
158.10
151.50
206.40
147.10
123.40

128.35
125.20

94.50
123.25
155.95
131.10
131.30
138.45
137.55
150.45
143.35
152.35

167.50
130.30
120.70
118.90
152.85
108.55
157.35
184.40
145.60

93.20
114.50
120.70

123.55
157.85

99.05
128.40
121.30
128.40
173.30
130.35
129.60
143.75
130.20
150.35

135.80
106.25
108.35
126.80
124.80
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Breaking Balls

Why So Serious

Average Joe's

Show Me Your TD's

Dante's Inferno Il

Windy City Warriors

East Mississippi community college

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Kings of the North

Why So Serious

Organ Grinders

Show Me Your TD's
Rambo Warriors

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Why So Serious
Average Joe's

Average Joe's

East Mississippi community college
Breaking Balls

Dante's Inferno Il

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
East Mississippi community college
Breaking Balls

Breaking Balls

Leaping Gnomes
Average Joe's

Leaping Gnomes

Why So Serious

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Show Me Your TD's
Windy City Warriors
Kings of the North

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Kings of the North

Kings of the North
Average Joe's

Organ Grinders

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Why So Serious

Leaping Gnomes
Rambo Warriors
Breaking Balls

East Mississippi community college
Windy City Warriors
Dante's Inferno Il

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Average Joe's

Organ Grinders

Leaping Gnomes

Windy City Warriors
Show Me Your TD's

106.25
164.25
122.10
124.80
148.85
154.40
108.35

153.35
184.70
135.15

90.50
177.40
116.50
184.70
154.45
154.45
105.15
150.15
153.05

105.05
134.25
134.25
139.15
137.25
139.15
120.25
130.05
130.05
139.35
177.60

88.45

189.35
189.35
155.85
137.85
133.50
134.70
130.00
161.95
128.10
119.10
165.15
152.05

148.95
153.80
123.55
199.25
121.85

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Rambo Warriors
Average Joe's

Windy City Warriors
Why So Serious
Leaping Gnomes

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Rambo Warriors

Dante's Inferno Il

Kings of the North
Leaping Gnomes
Organ Grinders

Windy City Warriors
Rambo Warriors
Breaking Balls

East Mississippi community college
Windy City Warriors
Leaping Gnomes
Show Me Your TD's
NOT GONNA HAPPEN

Rambo Warriors
Dante's Inferno Il
East Mississippi community college
Show Me Your TD's
Rambo Warriors
Average Joe's
Windy City Warriors
Dante's Inferno Il
Why So Serious
Organ Grinders
Kings of the North
Organ Grinders

NOT GONNA HAPPEN
Show Me Your TD's
Organ Grinders
Dante's Inferno Il
Breaking Balls

Rambo Warriors
Average Joe's

Leaping Gnomes
Show Me Your TD's
Why So Serious

East Mississippi community college
Windy City Warriors

Rambo Warriors

Why So Serious

East Mississippi community college
Kings of the North

Why So Serious

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

142.45
122.10
154.40
164.25
141.85
132.20
142.45

153.05
153.35
144.85
135.15
196.35
177.40
150.15
105.15
196.35
144.85

90.50
116.50

115.00
131.40
105.05
139.35
115.00
137.25
177.60
131.40
120.25
134.40

88.45
134.40

133.50
137.40
137.85
152.05
128.10
161.95
155.85
130.00
137.40
134.70
119.10
165.15

158.80
137.85
138.10
148.35
137.85
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Breaking Balls 117.80 Vs Average Joe's 148.95
Dante's Inferno Il 151.50 Vs NOT GONNA HAPPEN 105.50
Windy City Warriors 199.25 Vs Show Me Your TD's 121.85
Rambo Warriors 158.80 VS East Mississippi community college 138.10
Organ Grinders 153.80 Vs Breaking Balls 117.80
NOT GONNA HAPPEN 105.50 VS Kings of the North 148.35
Dante's Inferno Il 151.50 Vs Leaping Gnomes 123.55

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Show Me Your TD's 126.00 Vs NOT GONNA HAPPEN 79.00
Kings of the North 109.75 Vs Rambo Warriors 143.35
Average Joe's 126.55 Vs Organ Grinders 135.70
Leaping Gnomes 110.15 Vs Breaking Balls 129.95
Dante's Inferno Il 103.90
East Mississippi community college 122.60
Why So Serious 81.25
Windy City Warriors 178.05

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Windy City Warriors 165.45 VS Rambo Warriors 114.15
Why So Serious 87.70 Vs Show Me Your TD's 103.00
Dante's Inferno Il 103.80 VS Breaking Balls 126.45
East Mississippi community college 126.05 Vs Organ Grinders 149.55
Average Joe's 111.10
Kings of the North 124.05
Leaping Gnomes 177.70
NOT GONNA HAPPEN 116.45

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Windy City Warriors 153.35 VS Show Me Your TD's 187.45
Organ Grinders 184.65 Vs Breaking Balls 185.15
Average Joe's 104.00
Dante's Inferno Il 197.25
East Mississippi community college 81.10
Kings of the North 98.25
Leaping Gnomes 153.75
NOT GONNA HAPPEN 81.60
Rambo Warriors 137.55
Why So Serious 113.75
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