## The Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 12:14am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Kings of the North	165.35	VS	Organ Grinders	121.35
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	171.05	VS	Why So Serious	123.75
Average Joe's	130.25	VS	Leaping Gnomes	134.70
Show Me Your TD's	178.35	VS	Breaking Balls	173.25
East Mississippi community college	149.60	VS	Rambo Warriors	118.20
Dante's Inferno II	155.50	VS	Windy City Warriors	209.35
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Kings of the North	128.15	VS	Average Joe's	155.20
East Mississippi community college	164.40	VS	Kings of the North	128.15
Organ Grinders	123.95	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	158.90
Breaking Balls	162.55	VS	Organ Grinders	123.95
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	158.90	VS	Leaping Gnomes	88.40
Rambo Warriors	138.70	VS	Why So Serious	159.65
Dante's Inferno II	113.30	VS	Why So Serious	159.65
Average Joe's	155.20	VS	East Mississippi community college	164.40
_eaping Gnomes	88.40	VS	Rambo Warriors	138.70
Show Me Your TD's	189.20	VS	Dante's Inferno II	113.30
Windy City Warriors	137.40	VS	Show Me Your TD's	189.20
Breaking Balls	162.55	VS	Windy City Warriors	137.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Average Joe's	156.55	VS	Dante's Inferno II	190.70
Breaking Balls	147.25	VS	Leaping Gnomes	173.20
Show Me Your TD's	123.80	VS	Rambo Warriors	171.00
Dante's Inferno II	190.70	VS	Breaking Balls	147.25
Show Me Your TD's	123.80	VS	Kings of the North	132.35
Kings of the North	132.35	VS	East Mississippi community college	121.50
Organ Grinders	128.60	VS	Windy City Warriors	151.55
Rambo Warriors	171.00	VS	Organ Grinders	128.60
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	165.30	VS	Average Joe's	156.55
Windy City Warriors	151.55	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	165.30
Why So Serious	214.05	VS	East Mississippi community college	121.50
Leaping Gnomes	173.20	VS	Why So Serious	214.05
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Average Joe's	109.00	VS	Breaking Balls	152.90
East Mississippi community college	122.50	VS	Show Me Your TD's	122.20
Windy City Warriors	159.85	VS	Leaping Gnomes	136.45
Rambo Warriors	106.65	VS	Average Joe's	109.00
Dante's Inferno II	114.85	VS	Why So Serious	143.45
Breaking Balls	152.90	VS	Why So Serious	143.45
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	149.90	VS	East Mississippi community college	122.50
Show Me Your TD's	122.20	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	149.90
Dante's Inferno II	114.85	VS	Organ Grinders	172.65
Organ Grinders	172.65	VS	Leaping Gnomes	136.45
Kings of the North Kings of the North	205.70 205.70	vs vs	Windy City Warriors Rambo Warriors	159.85 106.65
-				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Kings of the North	137.80	VS	Breaking Balls	113.70
Dante's Inferno II	184.75	VS	Kings of the North	137.80
Organ Grinders	124.65	VS	Rambo Warriors	103.00
East Mississippi community college	147.10	VS	Organ Grinders	124.65
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	106.85	VS	Average Joe's	134.35



## The Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule

Tue Jun 13 12:14am ET

Rambo Warriors	103.00	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	106.85
Why So Serious	158.10	VS	Leaping Gnomes	123.40
Windy City Warriors	206.40	VS	Why So Serious	158.10
Average Joe's	134.35	VS	Show Me Your TD's	151.50
Show Me Your TD's	151.50	VS	Windy City Warriors	206.40
Breaking Balls	113.70	VS	East Mississippi community college	147.10
Dante's Inferno II	184.75	VS	Leaping Gnomes	123.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Kings of the North	123.25	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	128.35
Organ Grinders	94.50	VS	Why So Serious	125.20
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	128.35	VS	Organ Grinders	94.50
Why So Serious	125.20	VS	Kings of the North	123.25
Average Joe's	131.30	VS	Show Me Your TD's	155.95
Leaping Gnomes	138.45	VS	Breaking Balls	131.10
Breaking Balls	131.10	VS	Average Joe's	131.30
Show Me Your TD's	155.95	VS	Leaping Gnomes	138.45
East Mississippi community college	152.35	vs	Dante's Inferno II	137.55
Dante's Inferno II	137.55	VS	Rambo Warriors	150.45
Rambo Warriors	150.45	VS	Windy City Warriors	143.35
Windy City Warriors	143.35	VS	East Mississippi community college	152.35
Windy Oily Warnors	140.00	VS	East Mississippi community conlege	102.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Average Joe's	145.60	VS	Kings of the North	167.50
Kings of the North	167.50	VS	Leaping Gnomes	130.30
Organ Grinders	118.90	VS	Breaking Balls	120.70
Windy City Warriors	198.05	VS	Organ Grinders	118.90
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	108.55	VS	East Mississippi community college	152.85
Leaping Gnomes	130.30	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	108.55
Why So Serious	184.40	VS	Show Me Your TD's	157.35
East Mississippi community college	152.85	VS	Why So Serious	184.40
Dante's Inferno II	93.20	VS	Average Joe's	145.60
Windy City Warriors	198.05	VS	Dante's Inferno II	93.20
Show Me Your TD's	157.35	VS	Rambo Warriors	114.50
Rambo Warriors	114.50	VS	Breaking Balls	120.70
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Kings of the North	157.85	VS	Organ Grinders	123.55
Rambo Warriors	150.35	VS	Kings of the North	157.85
Organ Grinders	123.55	VS	Average Joe's	99.05
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	121.30	VS	Why So Serious	128.40
Breaking Balls	173.30	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	121.30
Average Joe's	99.05	VS	Why So Serious	128.40
Windy City Warriors	143.90	VS	Breaking Balls	173.30
Leaping Gnomes	129.60	VS	East Mississippi community college	130.35
Windy City Warriors	143.90	VS	Leaping Gnomes	129.60
East Mississippi community college	130.35	VS	Show Me Your TD's	143.75
Show Me Your TD's	143.75	VS	Dante's Inferno II	130.20
Dante's Inferno II	130.20	vs	Rambo Warriors	150.35
Wook O. NEI Wook O				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	141.85		Kings of the North	135.80
Leaping Gnomes	141.85 135.80	VS	Kings of the North	135.80
Kings of the North		VS	Breaking Balls	
Organ Grinders  Dante's Inferno II	126.80	VS	East Mississippi community college	108.35 126.80
	148.85	VS	Organ Grinders	
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	132.20	VS	Show Me Your TD's	124.80



## The Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 12:14am ET

Breaking Balls	106.25	vs	Rambo Warriors	142.45
Why So Serious	164.25	VS	Average Joe's	122.10
Average Joe's	122.10	VS	Windy City Warriors	154.40
Show Me Your TD's	124.80	VS	Why So Serious	164.25
Dante's Inferno II	148.85	VS	Leaping Gnomes	141.85
Windy City Warriors	154.40	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	132.20
East Mississippi community college	108.35	vs	Rambo Warriors	142.45
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Kings of the North	153.35	VS	Dante's Inferno II	153.05
Why So Serious	184.70	VS	Kings of the North	153.35
Organ Grinders	135.15	VS	Leaping Gnomes	144.85
Show Me Your TD's	90.50	VS	Organ Grinders	135.15
Rambo Warriors	177.40	VS	Windy City Warriors	196.35
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	116.50	VS	Rambo Warriors	177.40
Why So Serious	184.70	VS	Breaking Balls	150.15
Average Joe's	154.45	VS	East Mississippi community college	105.15
Average Joe's	154.45	VS	Windy City Warriors	196.35
East Mississippi community college	105.15	VS	Leaping Gnomes	144.85
Breaking Balls	150.15	VS	Show Me Your TD's	90.50
Dante's Inferno II	153.05	vs	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	116.50
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
East Mississippi community college	105.05	VS	Rambo Warriors	115.00
Breaking Balls	134.25	VS	Dante's Inferno II	131.40
Breaking Balls	134.25	VS	East Mississippi community college	105.05
Leaping Gnomes	139.15	VS	Show Me Your TD's	139.35
Average Joe's	137.25	VS	Rambo Warriors	115.00
Leaping Gnomes	139.15	VS	Average Joe's	137.25
Why So Serious	120.25	VS	Windy City Warriors	177.60
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	130.05	VS	Dante's Inferno II	131.40
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	130.05	VS	Why So Serious	120.25
Show Me Your TD's	139.35	VS	Organ Grinders	134.40
Windy City Warriors	177.60	VS	Kings of the North	88.45
Kings of the North	88.45	VS	Organ Grinders	134.40
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Kings of the North	189.35	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	133.50
Kings of the North	189.35	VS	Show Me Your TD's	137.40
Average Joe's	155.85	VS	Organ Grinders	137.85
Organ Grinders	137.85	VS	Dante's Inferno II	152.05
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	133.50	VS	Breaking Balls	128.10
Why So Serious	134.70	VS	Rambo Warriors	161.95
Leaping Gnomes	130.00	VS	Average Joe's	155.85
Rambo Warriors	161.95	VS	Leaping Gnomes	130.00
Breaking Balls	128.10	VS	Show Me Your TD's	137.40
East Mississippi community college	119.10	VS	Why So Serious	134.70
Windy City Warriors	165.15	VS	East Mississippi community college	119.10
Dante's Inferno II	152.05	VS	Windy City Warriors	165.15
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Average Joe's	148.95	VS	Rambo Warriors	158.80
Organ Grinders	153.80	VS	Why So Serious	137.85
Leaping Gnomes	123.55	VS	East Mississippi community college	138.10
Windy City Warriors	199.25	VS	Kings of the North	148.35
Show Me Your TD's	121.85	VS	Why So Serious	137.85



Why So Serious

## The Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 12:14am ET

Breaking Balls	117.80	VS	Average Joe's	148.95
Dante's Inferno II	151.50	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	105.50
Windy City Warriors	199.25	VS	Show Me Your TD's	121.85
Rambo Warriors	158.80	VS	East Mississippi community college	138.10
Organ Grinders	153.80	VS	Breaking Balls	117.80
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	105.50	VS	Kings of the North	148.35
Dante's Inferno II	151.50	VS	Leaping Gnomes	123.55
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Show Me Your TD's	126.00	VS	NOT GONNA HAPPEN	79.00
Kings of the North	109.75	VS	Rambo Warriors	143.35
Average Joe's	126.55	VS	Organ Grinders	135.70
Leaping Gnomes	110.15	VS	Breaking Balls	129.95
Dante's Inferno II	103.90			
East Mississippi community college	122.60			
Why So Serious	81.25			
Windy City Warriors	178.05			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Windy City Warriors	165.45	VS	Rambo Warriors	114.15
Why So Serious	87.70	VS	Show Me Your TD's	103.00
Dante's Inferno II	103.80	VS	Breaking Balls	126.45
East Mississippi community college	126.05	VS	Organ Grinders	149.55
Average Joe's	111.10			
Kings of the North	124.05			
Leaping Gnomes	177.70			
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	116.45			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Windy City Warriors	153.35	VS	Show Me Your TD's	187.45
Organ Grinders	184.65	VS	Breaking Balls	185.15
Average Joe's	104.00		_	
Dante's Inferno II	197.25			
East Mississippi community college	81.10			
Kings of the North	98.25			
Leaping Gnomes	153.75			
NOT GONNA HAPPEN	81.60			
Rambo Warriors	137.55			

113.75